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41. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2017"
Radovljica, 15. - 16.7.2017

28. disciplina/event Ž/W, 200m Delfin/Fly Odprto
16.7.2017 - 11:08 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 2:07.05 ISAKOVIĆ, Sara Rim/Rome (ITA) 6.6.2008
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 2:13.93 KLINAR, Anja Kranj 5.8.2003
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 2:13.93 KLINAR, Anja Kranj 5.8.2003
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 2:22.87 LOTRIČ, Maja Košice (SVK) 11.12.2016
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 2:33.75 PETRIČ, Nika Karlina Maribor 25.7.2003

Točk: FINA 2013

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. PUCCIANTI, Virginia 92 Futura Prato 2:30.57 529
50m: 32.80 32.80 100m: 1:10.34 37.54 150m: 1:49.97 39.63 200m: 2:30.57 40.60

2. FORTUNA, Liza 03 PK Ljubljana 2:32.36 511
50m: 33.62 33.62 100m: 1:11.77 38.15 150m: 1:52.53 40.76 200m: 2:32.36 39.83

3. KOLARIČ, Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:32.62 508
50m: 34.18 34.18 100m: 1:12.18 38.00 150m: 1:51.77 39.59 200m: 2:32.62 40.85

4. SEDLECKÁ, Petra 03 KPSP 2:38.12 457
50m: 33.74 33.74 100m: 1:12.59 38.85 150m: 1:54.69 42.10 200m: 2:38.12 43.43

5. KASTIGAR, Ana 03 PK Ribnica 2:41.23 431
50m: 35.20 35.20 100m: 1:15.25 40.05 150m: 1:58.05 42.80 200m: 2:41.23 43.18

6. ŠPIK, Eva 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:41.44 429
50m: 36.44 36.44 100m: 1:18.31 41.87 150m: 2:00.38 42.07 200m: 2:41.44 41.06

7. DOLENC LUZNAR, Neža 04 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:41.54 428
50m: 34.10 34.10 100m: 1:13.88 39.78 150m: 1:57.19 43.31 200m: 2:41.54 44.35

8. FRATONI, Camilla 01 Futura Prato 2:42.93 417
50m: 36.02 36.02 100m: 1:17.52 41.50 150m: 2:00.25 42.73 200m: 2:42.93 42.68

9. PEZO ZUPANČIČ, Neža 02 PK Ljubljana 2:43.83 411
50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:15.23 40.23 150m: 1:59.41 44.18 200m: 2:43.83 44.42

10. JOSIPOVIČ KOLAR, Nika 01 DVŠ Posejdon Celje 2:45.00 402
50m: 35.33 35.33 100m: 1:16.31 40.98 150m: 2:00.34 44.03 200m: 2:45.00 44.66

11. HIRI, Adrienn 03 Buda 2:45.25 400
50m: 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:17.36 41.70 150m: 2:00.99 43.63 200m: 2:45.25 44.26

12. URBANČIČ, Tinkara 02 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 2:55.59 333
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:25.11 45.48 150m: 2:10.94 45.83 200m: 2:55.59 44.65

13. JUŘICOVÁ, Tereza 04 KPSP 2:56.38 329
50m: 36.14 36.14 100m: 1:17.97 41.83 150m: 2:05.82 47.85 200m: 2:56.38 50.56

14. ČÍŽKOVÁ, Romana 01 KPSP 2:58.20 319
50m: 38.16 38.16 100m: 1:24.54 46.38 150m: 2:12.11 47.57 200m: 2:58.20 46.09

15. ČÍŽKOVÁ, Dominika 04 KPSP 3:06.27 279
50m: 38.10 38.10 100m: 1:24.80 46.70 150m: 2:15.64 50.84 200m: 3:06.27 50.63

16. DOLINAR, Tina 03 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 3:07.17 275
50m: 35.98 35.98 100m: 1:21.91 45.93 150m: 2:14.43 52.52 200m: 3:07.17 52.74

C

1. KOLARIČ, Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:32.62 508
50m: 34.18 34.18 100m: 1:12.18 38.00 150m: 1:51.77 39.59 200m: 2:32.62 40.85

2. FRATONI, Camilla 01 Futura Prato 2:42.93 417
50m: 36.02 36.02 100m: 1:17.52 41.50 150m: 2:00.25 42.73 200m: 2:42.93 42.68
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41. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2017"
Radovljica, 15. - 16.7.2017

28. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 200m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje, C

Rojen rezultat točke

3. JOSIPOVIČ KOLAR, Nika 01 DVŠ Posejdon Celje 2:45.00 402
50m: 35.33 35.33 100m: 1:16.31 40.98 150m: 2:00.34 44.03 200m: 2:45.00 44.66

4. ČÍŽKOVÁ, Romana 01 KPSP 2:58.20 319
50m: 38.16 38.16 100m: 1:24.54 46.38 150m: 2:12.11 47.57 200m: 2:58.20 46.09

B

1. FORTUNA, Liza 03 PK Ljubljana 2:32.36 511
50m: 33.62 33.62 100m: 1:11.77 38.15 150m: 1:52.53 40.76 200m: 2:32.36 39.83

2. SEDLECKÁ, Petra 03 KPSP 2:38.12 457
50m: 33.74 33.74 100m: 1:12.59 38.85 150m: 1:54.69 42.10 200m: 2:38.12 43.43

3. KASTIGAR, Ana 03 PK Ribnica 2:41.23 431
50m: 35.20 35.20 100m: 1:15.25 40.05 150m: 1:58.05 42.80 200m: 2:41.23 43.18

4. ŠPIK, Eva 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:41.44 429
50m: 36.44 36.44 100m: 1:18.31 41.87 150m: 2:00.38 42.07 200m: 2:41.44 41.06

5. PEZO ZUPANČIČ, Neža 02 PK Ljubljana 2:43.83 411
50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:15.23 40.23 150m: 1:59.41 44.18 200m: 2:43.83 44.42

6. HIRI, Adrienn 03 Buda 2:45.25 400
50m: 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:17.36 41.70 150m: 2:00.99 43.63 200m: 2:45.25 44.26

7. URBANČIČ, Tinkara 02 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 2:55.59 333
50m: 39.63 39.63 100m: 1:25.11 45.48 150m: 2:10.94 45.83 200m: 2:55.59 44.65

8. DOLINAR, Tina 03 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 3:07.17 275
50m: 35.98 35.98 100m: 1:21.91 45.93 150m: 2:14.43 52.52 200m: 3:07.17 52.74

A

1. DOLENC LUZNAR, Neža 04 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:41.54 428
50m: 34.10 34.10 100m: 1:13.88 39.78 150m: 1:57.19 43.31 200m: 2:41.54 44.35

2. JUŘICOVÁ, Tereza 04 KPSP 2:56.38 329
50m: 36.14 36.14 100m: 1:17.97 41.83 150m: 2:05.82 47.85 200m: 2:56.38 50.56

3. ČÍŽKOVÁ, Dominika 04 KPSP 3:06.27 279
50m: 38.10 38.10 100m: 1:24.80 46.70 150m: 2:15.64 50.84 200m: 3:06.27 50.63
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